Fabryczny Klaudiusz
Inglant Zbigniew
Petrus Ryszard
Przystolik Magda
Wojtowicz Marcin

Stepniak Janusz

CHO-MA-K #13

Chorzdéw - Park Slaski

21.09.2024 r.

Dystans 42,2km. i wiecej

Dystans:

44,28 km.
42.80 km.
42.31 km.

42.31 km.

42.2 km.

42:23 km.

Wyniki :

Czas:
4:52:00
5:38:35
4:24:50
4:33:42
4:36:39

5:18:04



